
5^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Esordienti A Maschi
Finale

MAN 1'11.39

Serie 1
1 4 PARRINI Jefferson 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'11.05
2 5 IESU Daniele 2000 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano 1'13.33
3 3 CAMERA Roberto 1999 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano 1'15.96
4 6 ERTA Daniele 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'17.24
5 1 TUBERTO Niccolo' 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'20.83
6 2 BRIGHENTI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'21.90
7 8 POLLENGHI Andrea 2000 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'24.66
8 7 CENTAMORE Simone 1999 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano 1'28.82
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Serie 2
1 5 GHIGNATTI Nicola 2000 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'27.54
2 6 COLOMBO Gregorio 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'28.00
3 7 GIUDICE Andrea 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'30.61
4 2 MALDINI Federico 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'31.16
5 3 CERCHI Federico 1999 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'32.20
6 1 MARINO Luca 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'34.02
7 8 CENTRACO Kristian 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 1'37.43

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 CHILLEMI Simone 2000 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano SQ
Virata irregolare (1'40.48)
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Serie 3
1 5 COCCHI Brando 2000 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'42.41
2 4 BONATTI Mattia 2000 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'43.90
3 3 AZZONI Andrea 2000 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'54.03
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5^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Esordienti A Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 1'11.39

Esordienti A Maschi 2000
1 PARRINI Jefferson 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'11.05
2 IESU Daniele 2000 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano 1'13.33
3 TUBERTO Niccolo' 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'20.83
4 POLLENGHI Andrea 2000 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'24.66
5 GHIGNATTI Nicola 2000 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'27.54
6 COLOMBO Gregorio 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'28.00
7 MALDINI Federico 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'31.16
8 MARINO Luca 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'34.02
9 CENTRACO Kristian 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 1'37.43

10 COCCHI Brando 2000 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'42.41
11 BONATTI Mattia 2000 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'43.90
12 AZZONI Andrea 2000 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'54.03

NON CLASSIFICATI

CHILLEMI Simone 2000 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano SQ
Virata irregolare (1'40.48)

Esordienti A Maschi 1999
1 CAMERA Roberto 1999 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano 1'15.96
2 ERTA Daniele 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'17.24
3 BRIGHENTI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'21.90
4 CENTAMORE Simone 1999 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano 1'28.82
5 GIUDICE Andrea 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'30.61
6 CERCHI Federico 1999 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'32.20
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